THE FREEDOM TO WATER yOUR WAy
Conserve Australia’s most precious resource
and help with your water needs.
DOMESTIC
CATALOGUE
JULY 2015
(including prices)
Caring for the planet
and its people with a passion
Round Tanks
PART NUMBER LITRES DIA HEIGHT PRICE*
FTAN.ST10000BLK 10,000L 2.59m 2.28m $1,728.00
FTAN.ST07500BLK 7,500L 2.25m 2.20m $1,418.00
FTAN.ST05500BLK 5,500L 2.44m 1.36m $1,111.00
FTAN.TL05000BLK 5,000L Tall 1.75m 2.35m $976.00
FTAN.STS5000BLK 5,000L Short 2.05m 1.82m $976.00
FTAN.ST03000BLK 3,000L 1.60m 1.85m $886.00
FTAN.ST02500BLK 2,500L 1.60m 1.52m $741.00
FTAN.ST02000BLK 2,000L Tall 1.10m 2.48m $797.00
FTAN.ST01500BLK 1,450L 1.25m 1.32m $606.00
FTAN.TL01000BLK 1,000L Tall 0.90m 1.85m $527.00
FTAN.ST00600BLK 600L 0.82m 1.26m $449.00
5,000L Short
600L
5,000L Tall
1,000L
5,500L
1,450L
10,000L 7,500L
2,000L Tall2,500L3,000L
All tanks made from food grade polyethylene - no taste, no smell. Dimensions may vary by plus or minus 3% due to the rotational moulding process.
*All prices are inc GST, ex -TSV Factory (do not include delivery). Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Locally Manufactured
GOUGH PLASTICS DOMESTIC CATALOGUE
All tanks made from food grade polyethylene - no taste, no smell. Dimensions may vary by plus or minus 3% due to the rotational moulding process.
*All prices are inc GST, ex -TSV Factory (do not include delivery). Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Gough Water Tanks
Slimline Tanks
PART NUMBER LITRES LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE*
FTAN.SL05000BLK 5,000L Slim 2.60m 1.26m 2.10m $1,785.00
FTAN.SLC05000BLK 5,000L Slim Combo 4.50m 0.90m 1.85m $2,816.00
FTAN.SL03000BLK 3,000L Slim 2.70m 0.85m 2.10m $1,225.00
FTAN.ST01350BLK 1,350L Slim 1.60m 0.75m 1.62m $909.00
FTAN.ST00375BLK 375L Oval 1.19m 0.60m 0.79m $348.00
Submersible External
OR
580mm
60